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                          National Trails Day 5K 

                          High Bridge State Park 

                     Farmville, VA June 6, 2015 8:00AM 

 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

 

 

             ********** MALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morris      27 Richmond           VA   19:00  6:08  

    2 Robbie Stephens     38 Spout Spring       VA   19:51  6:25  

    3 Ed Lane             29 Lynchburg          VA   20:30  6:37  

 

            ********** FEMALE 5K RUN OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

 

Place Name                Ag City               St Time    Pace      

===== =================== == ================== == ======= =====  

    1 Sarahbeth Jones     23 Richmond           VA   19:25  6:16  

    2 Annsey Eckert       15 Lynchburg          VA   20:39  6:40  

    3 Kallen Eckert       19 Lynchburg          VA   23:05  7:27  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1    37 Richard Bruce        9 Farmville                      VA   33:21 10:46 

  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1    33 Rachel Mason        10 Rice                           VA   31:36 10:12 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 18 

    1    15 Matthew Ragland     14 Rice                           VA   25:06  8:06  

    2    17 Hayes Lang          16 Prospect                       VA   25:31  8:14  

    3    48 Christopher Espinoz 12 Dillwyn                        VA   41:22 13:21 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 18 

    1    32 Sierra French       12 Cumberland                     VA   31:29 10:10  

    2    52 Arlen Pippin        17 Huddleston                     VA   51:54 16:45 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1     6 Samuel Avery        25 Farmville                      VA   20:41  6:41  

    2    10 Josh Bruce          29 Farmville                      VA   23:47  7:41 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  19 - 29 

    1    14 Meagan Waller       25 Farmville                      VA   24:43  7:59  

    2    18 Sarah Banks         19 Cumberland                     VA   26:10  8:27  

    3    29 Ellen Duncan        28 Raleigh                        NC   29:13  9:26  

    4    41 Lindsey Nichols     29 Meherrin                       VA   33:55 10:57  

    5    50 Ashley Cole         23 Farmville                      VA   46:37 15:03  

    6    55 Kenzi Harrington    24 Glen Allen                     VA   54:26 17:34  

    7    56 Rachael Hayden      23 Richmond                       VA   54:27 17:34  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    12 Craig Dixon         39 Spout Spring                   VA   24:26  7:53 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    13 Melanie Stoltzfus   39 Farmville                      VA   24:26  7:53  
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    2    20 Elizabeth Reineberg 30 Richmond                       VA   26:30  8:33  

    3    21 Sarah Porter        38 Dillwyn                        VA   27:33  8:54  

    4    35 Ann-Dru Scruggs     30 Cullen                         VA   31:44 10:15  

    5    42 Megan Wegner        31 Farmville                      VA   33:56 10:57  

    6    43 Kristen Topham      33 Farmville                      VA   36:06 11:39  

    7    44 Danielle Davis      36 Dillwyn                        VA   36:11 11:41  

    8    49 Crystal Shepherd    31 Cullen                         VA   41:43 13:28  

    9    51 Jayme Wagner        34 Farmville                      VA   47:32 15:20  

   10    58 Jennifer Fisher     37 Crewe                          VA   56:37 18:16  

   11    59 Michelle Gholson-Pa 34 Amelia                         VA   56:38 18:17  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1     7 Billy Colebunn      46 Blackstone                     VA   20:55  6:45  

    2    11 Peter Jones         44 Blackstone                     VA   24:16  7:50  

    3    28 Marcus Hill         41 Lynchburg                      VA   29:05  9:23  

    4    39 Andrew Elder        42 Pamplin                        VA   33:36 10:51  

    5    54 Jeff Lewis          46 Virginia Beach                 VA   51:55 16:45  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    22 Kirstyn Lokker      40 Rice                           VA   27:56  9:01  

    2    31 Emily French        40 Cumberland                     VA   29:49  9:38  

    3    34 Angie Mason         41 Rice                           VA   31:37 10:12  

    4    38 Mattie Howell       44 FarmVille                      VA   33:21 10:46  

    5    40 Patti Winborne      47 Farmville                      VA   33:37 10:51  

    6    53 Cassie Lewis        44 Virginia Beach                 VA   51:54 16:45 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1     8 Mark Jozwicki       52 Rice                           VA   22:02  7:07  

    2    27 Allen Cox           56 Buckingham                     VA   29:04  9:23  

    3    30 Fred Fye            55 Crewe                          VA   29:27  9:30 

  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    16 Katy Freed          54 Farmville                      VA   25:14  8:09  

    2    24 Michele Corneau     50 Rice                           VA   28:36  9:14  

    3    25 Tamara Marshall     50 Keysville                      VA   28:56  9:20  

    4    45 Debby Hurst         58 Chesapeake                     VA   36:55 11:55  

    5    47 Angelia Pippin      51 Huddleston                     VA   39:12 12:39 

  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    19 James Gates         73 Rice                           VA   26:20  8:30  

    2    26 Tom Robinson        64 Farmville                      VA   29:02  9:22  

    3    36 Joe Cobbs           66 Bedford                        VA   31:51 10:17  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    23 Sue Robinson        60 Farmville                      VA   28:23  9:10  

    2    46 Regina Schwabe      65 Pamplin                        VA   37:58 12:15  

    3    57 Lynne Glowinski     64 Dillwyn                        VA   56:36 18:16  

    4    60 Margaret R. Smith   66 Rawlings                       VA 1:02:25 20:09   

 

 

                                                                      

                          National Trails Day 5K 

                          High Bridge State Park 

                     Farmville, VA June 6, 2015 8:00AM 

Place Name                City                 St Ag Sex  Time    Pace      

===== =================== ==================== == == ==== ======= =====  

    1 Richard Morris      Richmond             VA 27 M      19:00  6:08  

    2 Sarahbeth Jones     Richmond             VA 23 F      19:25  6:16  

    3 Robbie Stephens     Spout Spring         VA 38 M      19:51  6:25  

    4 Ed Lane             Lynchburg            VA 29 M      20:30  6:37  



    5 Annsey Eckert       Lynchburg            VA 15 F      20:39  6:40  

    6 Samuel Avery        Farmville            VA 25 M      20:41  6:41  

    7 Billy Colebunn      Blackstone           VA 46 M      20:55  6:45  

    8 Mark Jozwicki       Rice                 VA 52 M      22:02  7:07  

    9 Kallen Eckert       Lynchburg            VA 19 F      23:05  7:27  

   10 Josh Bruce          Farmville            VA 29 M      23:47  7:41  

   11 Peter Jones         Blackstone           VA 44 M      24:16  7:50  

   12 Craig Dixon         Spout Spring         VA 39 M      24:26  7:53  

   13 Melanie Stoltzfus   Farmville            VA 39 F      24:26  7:53  

   14 Meagan Waller       Farmville            VA 25 F      24:43  7:59  

   15 Matthew Ragland     Rice                 VA 14 M      25:06  8:06  

   16 Katy Freed          Farmville            VA 54 F      25:14  8:09  

   17 Hayes Lang          Prospect             VA 16 M      25:31  8:14  

   18 Sarah Banks         Cumberland           VA 19 F      26:10  8:27  

   19 James Gates         Rice                 VA 73 M      26:20  8:30  

   20 Elizabeth Reineberg Richmond             VA 30 F      26:30  8:33  

   21 Sarah Porter        Dillwyn              VA 38 F      27:33  8:54  

   22 Kirstyn Lokker      Rice                 VA 40 F      27:56  9:01  

   23 Sue Robinson        Farmville            VA 60 F      28:23  9:10  

   24 Michele Corneau     Rice                 VA 50 F      28:36  9:14  

   25 Tamara Marshall     Keysville            VA 50 F      28:56  9:20  

   26 Tom Robinson        Farmville            VA 64 M      29:02  9:22  

   27 Allen Cox           Buckingham           VA 56 M      29:04  9:23  

   28 Marcus Hill         Lynchburg            VA 41 M      29:05  9:23  

   29 Ellen Duncan        Raleigh              NC 28 F      29:13  9:26  

   30 Fred Fye            Crewe                VA 55 M      29:27  9:30  

   31 Emily French        Cumberland           VA 40 F      29:49  9:38  

   32 Sierra French       Cumberland           VA 12 F      31:29 10:10  

   33 Rachel Mason        Rice                 VA 10 F      31:36 10:12  

   34 Angie Mason         Rice                 VA 41 F      31:37 10:12  

   35 Ann-Dru Scruggs     Cullen               VA 30 F      31:44 10:15  

   36 Joe Cobbs           Bedford              VA 66 M      31:51 10:17  

   37 Richard Bruce       Farmville            VA  9 M      33:21 10:46  

   38 Mattie Howell       FarmVille            VA 44 F      33:21 10:46  

   39 Andrew Elder        Pamplin              VA 42 M      33:36 10:51  

   40 Patti Winborne      Farmville            VA 47 F      33:37 10:51  

   41 Lindsey Nichols     Meherrin             VA 29 F      33:55 10:57  

   42 Megan Wegner        Farmville            VA 31 F      33:56 10:57  

   43 Kristen Topham      Farmville            VA 33 F      36:06 11:39  

   44 Danielle Davis      Dillwyn              VA 36 F      36:11 11:41  

   45 Debby Hurst         Chesapeake           VA 58 F      36:55 11:55  

   46 Regina Schwabe      Pamplin              VA 65 F      37:58 12:15  

   47 Angelia Pippin      Huddleston           VA 51 F      39:12 12:39  

   48 Christopher Espinoz Dillwyn              VA 12 M      41:22 13:21  

   49 Crystal Shepherd    Cullen               VA 31 F      41:43 13:28  

   50 Ashley Cole         Farmville            VA 23 F      46:37 15:03  

   51 Jayme Wagner        Farmville            VA 34 F      47:32 15:20  

   52 Arlen Pippin        Huddleston           VA 17 F      51:54 16:45  

   53 Cassie Lewis        Virginia Beach       VA 44 F      51:54 16:45  

   54 Jeff Lewis          Virginia Beach       VA 46 M      51:55 16:45  

   55 Kenzi Harrington    Glen Allen           VA 24 F      54:26 17:34  

   56 Rachael Hayden      Richmond             VA 23 F      54:27 17:34  

   57 Lynne Glowinski     Dillwyn              VA 64 F      56:36 18:16  

   58 Jennifer Fisher     Crewe                VA 37 F      56:37 18:16  

   59 Michelle Gholson-Pa Amelia               VA 34 F      56:38 18:17  

   60 Margaret R. Smith   Rawlings             VA 66 F    1:02:25 20:09  
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